

LIST OF SURPLUS ITEMS FOR ICF:FUR AS ON 01-02-2022

Sr	PL No.	Description	Unit	Stock	Stock Value	LI-DT	WD / DP
1	30631725	HOSE COUPLING 25MM BORE	Number	14517	266822		31
2	30632780	WATER TANK ASSY (70 G.CAP)	Number	1	9519		30
3	30643480	COLAPSBLE DOOR H-1880,W-1220MM I	Number	6	39478	05-Dec-19	31
4	30646819	NOTICE FOR ENTRANCES RDSO/SK/740	Number	1533	15663	27-Jan-20	31
5	30677592	S & I LIFT FOR PERSON REDUCEDMOB	Set	9	4554000	29-Oct-18	31
6	30945720	FRA FOR MID &UPPER BERTH COL.II	Number	52	110235	24-Jan-20	34
7	30946207	SUSPENSION STRAP (FOR LONG UPPER	Number	153	61133	30-Sep-19	31
8	31057603	PASSENGER ALARM GEAR ON END WALL	Set	108	84700	28-Dec-19	31
9	31353939	EP BRAKE SYSTEM EMU/US/DMC/AC	Set	1	32186800		31
10	31354403	SWIVEL ELBOW 3/4 INCH OD	Number	1350	1310788		32
11	31354439	FEMALE RUN TEE CONNECTOR 3/4X3/8	Number	808	534457		32
12	31354490	UNION ELBOW 1 1/2 IN OD	Number	410	969753		32
13	31354713	MALE CON 1 1/2 OD 1 1/4 BSPT	Number	760	871001		32
14	31354762	NIPPLE HEX BL 32MM DC/EMU 35032	Number	705	53153	14-Mar-18	31
15	31354774	SWIVEL ELBOW 1-1/2 INCH OD	Number	370	766859		32
16	31355018	INTER AFTER COOLER MAIN COMPRESS	Number	4	3		31
17	31357260	EP BRAKE EQUIPMENT FOR DMU TC HPP	Set	16	4262610	09-Sep-19	31
18	31357910	SUP OF SS TUBES AND DOUBL FER FI	Set	11	2715786	13-Jan-20	30
19	31410352	ALU STEP RAIL TRAIN-18 COL-1	Number	790	829183	30-Apr-19	30
20	31410364	ALU STEP RAIL TRAIN-18 COL-II	Number	221	314946	30-Apr-19	30
21	31410376	COUPLER INSPECTION DOOR	Number	99	148797	27-Aug-19	30
22	31410390	FLOOR SKIRTING PROFILE EMU/US/AC	Number	1428	385560		30
23	31420576	SS PANELS AND MOULDINGS FOR SW	Set	8	1478926	31-Dec-19	30
24	31420590	FRP PANELING FOR SIDE WALL	Set	4	2743524	06-Jan-20	30
25	31420655	FRP PANELING FOR SIDE WALL	Set	9	5584427	23-Dec-19	30
26	31421039	ALUMINIUM EXTRUSION	Number	288	137664		30
27	31430545	S&I SS PANELS WITH MOULDINGS MRVC	Set	3	452286	16-Mar-18	30
28	31437151	SS TUBULAR PARTI (2 SEATER)	Number	17	251830	22-Jul-19	30
29	31437217	FRP CLADDING FOR tRAIN 18	Set	10	1379101	10-Dec-18	30
30	31440757	S& I OF C/ W PANTO EMU/US/TC/AC	Set	16	395168		31
31	31440770	S&I OF AC DUCT FOR EMU/US/DMC/AC	Set	4	914364		30
32	31540752	S&I OF OUTER GLASS AGGT FOR DESTN. BOARD	Number	220	905504	04-Apr-19	30
33	31547436	BODYSIDE WINDOW ARRGT	Number	100	1701513	24-Dec-19	30
34	31560295	CUBICLE DOOR ASSY-EMU/US COACHES	Number	213	4962399	04-Jan-19	30
35	31560313	CUBICLE DOOR ASSY CPL EMU2/DMC	Number	254	4869927	10-Oct-19	30
36	31618261	Seats for CC-T-18	Set	7	34766159	23-May-19	30
37	31620711	Luggage Rack for CC T-18	Set	1	1040000	16-May-19	30
38	31620735	S&I OF LUGG RACK MODULE	Set	86	9369700	30-Jan-19	34
39	31647560	ONE C/SET OF AIR DUCT	Set	5	709301	08-Jan-20	30
40	31647870	S&I SS DOORWAY HH COL-III- MUTP	Number	7	168029	10-Jan-20	30
41	31647881	S&I SS DOORWAY HH COL-IV - MUTP	Number	10	172919	24-Jan-20	30
42	31647893	S&I SS DOORWAY HH COL-V FOR MUTP	Number	115	1086998	22-Jun-18	30
43	31648046	1C/S OF LAYOUT OF NOTICES T-18	Set	12	67744	09-Apr-19	30
44	31648198	D/W H HOLD - AC ACEMU US COL-1	Set	18	1684800	09-Jan-19	31
45	31710803	S&I ELECTRICAL CABLE TRAYS EMU-D MEDHA	Set	3	200201	28-Dec-19	39
46	31711248	SET OF CLAMPS ANGLES 3PH EMU C MEDHA	Set	14	122194	13-Nov-19	35
47	31711250	SET OF CLAMPS ANGLES 3PH EMU M MEDHA	Set	22	163415	19-Dec-19	35
48	31711509	CABL TRAYS FOR SWAP DMC-S&I	Set	5	1832063	20-Jun-19	39
49	31711534	CABLE TRAYS FOR SWAP TC2&TC4 -S&	Set	22	1532784	19-Jun-19	39
50	31756396	INTR VEHICLE COUPLR PLUG"E" ICF/SK/75054	Number	67	55316		39
51	31759180	PUMP CONTROL ASSEMBLY FOR TRAIN 18	Number	55	682050	22-Feb-19	35
52	31760326	JUNCTION BOX WGSCZAC 76010COLIII DPC HHP	Number	8	4558	08-Jan-20	35
53	31760727	ELECT CABLE TRAYS EMU US 3PH UF	Set	3	13631895	12-Jan-19	39
54	31760739	S&I CABLE TRAYS ROOF EMU US 3PH	Set	24	1508034	29-Nov-18	39
55	31900136	TM DUCT FIXING ARRANGEMENT BELOW	Set	13	369265	09-Dec-19	30
56	31902339	Roof switch RS25.10D Train 18/TC	Number	5	2160240	01-Apr-19	35

57	31902340	MOBILE CONNECTOR TC/TRAIN 18	Number	5	69087	19-Mar-19	35
58	31902406	PLATE 5X340X460 FOR SAFETY GUARD	Number	591	235277	20-Sep-19	31
59	31902881	ONE C/S SET OF DRIVERCAB INTERIOR PANEL	Set	6	1182143		33
60	31908573	S&I OF ONE C/S OF TM DUCT BOMBARDIER	Set	3	85188	30-Dec-19	30
61	33515281	SET STR BT FRP TRAY/COVER-LWLRRM	Set	130	525200		33
62	33518567	FRAME COMPLETE FRO LHB POWER CAR	Number	105	922189		31
63	33539881	ONE C/S OF CHAIR PILLAR ASSEMBLY	Set	141	10328673	25-Jul-19	30
64	33540391	BODYSIDE WINDOW FOR LWSCZAC COAC	Number	112	1050201	06-Dec-19	31
65	33549977	EMERGENCY WINDOW FOR LWSCZAC	Number	56	526400	06-Dec-19	31
66	33567670	COVERING FOR KNORR PULL BOX	Number	225	22275		31
67	33571065	SET OF JUNCTION BOXES	Set	103	605574	11-Jan-20	35
68	33593000	UNF BRACKET FOR CEILING PROFILE LHB	Number	1298	64731	13-Jul-17	31
69	33594946	UNF DEFLECTOR ASSLY FORRADIATOR ROOM	Number	339	1101850	17-Jul-19	30
70	33597686	UNF FRAME FR ADDTL EBC IN SBC	Number	256	182436	07-Jan-20	31
71	33599725	ATTACHMENT WALL COMPLETE (R.H)	Number	58	260420		30
72	33619086	LIGHT WEIGHT SEATS AND BERTH FOR LWACCN COACHES	Set	1	1149000		34
73	33629432	RMPU DRAIN ARRANGEMENT/LHB AC	Set	750	4275000		38
74	33640269	SOCKET FOR PANTRY 10/16A, SCHUK	Set	25	9322		35
75	33644822	S & I OF LUGGAGE RACK FOR LWSCZ	Set	5	2436234	04-Oct-19	30
76	33769722	RMPU WITH REVERSE CYCLE- LHB AC	Set	1	2435761	22-Aug-19	39
77	33830265	FLEET GRAPHIC FILM LWACCN	Set	11	1150264	25-Sep-19	38
78	33839918	S&I OF FLEET GRAPHIC FOR LGS/AY	Set	55	1957326	23-Oct-19	38
79	33839967	FLEET GRAPHIC FILM LWSCZAC	Set	5	576606	25-Jul-19	38
80	33879904	SET OF DIFFUSERS FOR LHB COACHES	Set	15	855000		35
81	33997007	BLOWER SINGLE INLET WITH HOOD LW	Number	2	19616		35
82	36900357	GRILL ASSEMBLY DRG.MRB/DMC-9-0-0	Number	855	3180458	05-Jul-19	30
83	40090486	CABLE 6 SQ MM BLACK 750V	Metre	3122.5	209827	01-Feb-20	39
84	40090516	CABLE 6 SQ MM RED 750V	Metre	14440	980104	01-Feb-20	39
85	40090565	CABLE 2.5 SQ MM CHOCOLATE 750V	Metre	409	10767	24-Dec-19	39
86	42410216	S/L CRIMPING SOCKET D10/32 ICF/SK 72166	Number	29045	284109	20-Jan-20	39
87	45014346	FRP SMC MOULD FUSE DISTRIB BOX- GS/76019	Number	417	37403		35
88	45141563	UNF MCB TRIPLE POLE 10KA	Number	20	10852	30-Jan-20	35
89	45978372	BENCH DRILLING MACHINE FOR DETC	Number	2	106445		39
90	45979078	AMALGAMATED TRANSFORMER RECTIFIER UNIT	Number	7	1106634		39
91	45990207	DA SET 3 KVA CUM WELDING SET FOR DETC	Number	3	263372	10-Oct-19	39
92	62131291	ELBOW EQUAL 20MM GAL IS 1239 PT	Number	2364	33098	31-Jul-18	38
93	70017062	WHEELS GRINDING 150X6X25	Number	78	15602	13-Oct-17	38
94	71010282	BRUSHES LETTERING NATURAL BRIS SIZE.12	Number	1540	69262	06-Dec-19	38
95	73031823	UNF HEX.HD.BOLT OF SIZE M8 X 15MM MA	Number	435	1260	04-Dec-19	32
96	73112203	HEXAGON NUT SIZE M20-6	Kilograms	118.04	8980		32
97	73520184	SCREW CHEESE HD AM4X12 G IS 1366	Kilograms	130.91	12380	17-Jan-20	32
98	73522685	CHEESE HEAD SCREWS AM5 X50 GALVD	Kilograms	599.1	49696	23-Jan-20	32
99	73523008	SCREWS CHEESE HD AM8X30 G IS 136	Kilograms	2	380	04-Aug-18	32
100	73821240	WASHER DIN EN ISO 7089-20-300 HV, ELECTROPLATED	Number	25891	155087	28-Jan-20	32
101	73853628	SS CSK HED SCREW SIZE: M10X80	Number	2720	41358	11-Jul-19	32
102	73854165	HEX.HD.SCREW M16X80- 8.8	Number	1101	17110	23-Oct-19	32
103	74033189	UNF WIRE CLOTH NOMINAL DIA 0.28MM	Square Metre	10	12000	05-Feb-16	32
104	75909844	UNF LUMINOUS FILM FOR DISPLAY50X800M	Number	1758	187989	30-Nov-18	34
105	77031118	UNF S&A OF ANTI COR/EPOXY COAT (TWO	Litre	329.46	164948	10-Sep-19	38
106	77903225	CLEANINGSOLVENT	Litre	630	68040	16-May-18	38
107	81035111	SODA CAUSTIC PUREGRADE IN FLAKE	Kilograms	1929	51275	25-Oct-17	38
				TOTAL	186699753		